SY Drivers and SL LED Linear Lamps
worldwide are manufactured by Hangzhou
LMenergysolution Lighting Co. Ltd.
LED Stick Company recommends Transient Voltage Surge Suppression (TVSS) on
circuits controlling LED lighting. If a warranty claim exceeds 0.5% of installed lights
and the lights are not protected by a TVSS, the warranty may be voided, resulting in
denied claims. Always check for an Open Neutral. Voltage and current on the neutral
is dangerous and can cause LED failure and void the warranty.

(Non-magnet mounts
are available.)
 Ordering Information
 Fully assembled retrofit kit is composed of two components that must be ordered separately:
 EXAMPLE Driver: SY48W + Lamp: 2-SL4200-F-xxxxK = 48-Watt Driver and 2 x SL4200 frosted lamps.
 EXAMPLE SY36W-DIM-2-SL4100-F-xxxxK = 36-watt 0-10VDC Driver and 2 x Frosted SL4100 lamps
   Add DIM = 0-10V Dimming. SY18W-DIM and SY36W DIM are in stock. All other DIM is Special Order.
 Drivers: 6 – 48 Watts
 SY06W – 6W SY09W – 9W SY12W – 12W SY16W – 16W SY18W – 18W SY21W – 21W SY24W – 24W
 SY27W – 27W SY30W – 30W SY32W – 32W SY36W – 36W SY42W – 42W SY48W – 48W Add “DIM” for 0-10VDC
 Lamps:
 SL2080-F-XXXXK – 2’ LED Lamp, Frosted Lens, XXXXK = 3500K, 4000K or 5000K
 SL4100-F-XXXXK & SY4200-F-XXXXK – 4’ LED Lamps, Frosted Lens, XXXXK = 3500K, 4000K or 5000K
Jumper Whips
  2”       6”      10”     18”
7-9-18
LED Linear Lighting Retrofit Kit
Compare to CREE UR Series and Everline LRK Series
T8 or T12 LED Retrofit Kit
With External Driver
SY Drivers and SL LED Linear Lamps worldwide are manufactured
by Hangzhou LMenergysolution Lighting Co. Ltd.
(888) 927-4LED
 DLC Premium Linear Retrofit Kits for 2x2 Luminaires
 (Delivered Lumens Through Lens)
  Delivered Lumens LPW Watts
  (4000K – 120V)
 SY18W-2-SL2080-F-XXXXK 2392 136 17.6
 SY18W-3-SL2080-F-XXXXK 2455 143 17.19
 SY27W-3-SL2080-F-XXXXK 3640 131 27.75
 DLC Premium Linear Retrofit Kits for 1x4 Luminaires
 (Delivered Lumens Through Lens)
  Delivered Lumens LPW Watts
  (4000K – 120V)
 SY12W-1-SL4100-F-XXXXK 1624 140 11.55
 SY16W-1-SL4100-F-XXXXK 2116 134 15.82
 SY18W-1-SL4100-F-XXXXK 2477 134 18.52
 SY21W-1-SL4100-F-XXXXK 2644 128 20.65
 SY24W-1-SL4200-F-XXXXK 3335 128 26.04
 DLC Premium Linear Retrofit Kits for 2x4 Luminaires
 (Delivered Lumens Through Lens)
  Delivered Lumens LPW Watts
  (4000K – 120V)
 SY18W-2-SL4100-F-XXXXK 2746 147 18.69
 SY21W-1-SL4100-F-XXXXK 2792 131 21.22
 SY21W-2-SL4100-F-XXXXK 2942 144 21.54
 SY24W-1-SL4200-XXXXK 3470 133 26.16
 SY24W-2-SL4100-F-XXXXK 3516 143 24.65